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BEANRGNCKY0169500000296748

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ABDOUL KADIRE KOUMA
MALI
+22378737374

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

PLATINUM RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

CONAKRY CONAKRY BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-01-29
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB9634041L964739 1 USED MERCEDES ACTROS
HS CODE 87012190

7860.00 Kg 58.65 m3

WDB96340310064126 1 USED MERCEDES ACTROS
HS CODE 87012190

7040.00 Kg 55.71 m3
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